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Name. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

RAILWAY DEPARTMENT CLASSIFICATION, 1929-continued. 

Cla!\siflca tion. 

Designation. Location. 

Salary for Year 
ending 31st March, 

1930. 

Date. 

2257· 

Service. 
'. 

Remarks. 

----~--.----------~~--------------~--------------------~~~~--~------~----~----~-----~-----.---

270 

271 

272 

277 

278 
281 

282 
283 
292 
296 
297 

:U6 

325 

327 

336 

337 
346 

349 
350 
353 
356 

188 

189 

190 

un 
192 
230 
231 
232 
233 
431 

433 

434 
474 

475 
476 
477 
478 
479 
480 
481 
482 
483 
484 
485 
486 

Routledge, W. R. 

Smith, W. S. 

Mercer, A. W. 

BIa,ck, W. F. I. 

Peat, H. W. 
Moore, J. D. 

Stewart, D. 
Barnett, H. F. 
McEvoy, W. L. 
Goldsmith, H. 
Hagan, H. 

Williams, A. 

Thomas, B. 

Stokes, T. J. 

Sullivan, W. 

McGee, T. G. 

Miller, G. S. 
Wellington, S. H. 

Henderson, J. K. 
Suters, C. G. 
James, E. H. 
Ball, R. H. 

Strawbridge, M. E. 

Foster, E. J. 

Hampton, R. 

Carey, P. O. 

Gibbs, J. J. 
Robbins, W. 
Sherriff, D. J. 
Carter, G. 
Thomson, A. 
Anderson, A. 

Russell, A. 

Edgar, J. W. 
Wardle, R. R. 

Stewart., A. B. 
Dods, S. C. 
McCorkindale, H. 
Espersen, M. T. 
Nalder, F. W. 
Fleming, J. L. 
Downing, A. J. 
Orchard, F. A. 
Cunliffe, R. F. 
Carrel, V. S. 
Heyward, H. G ... 
Judd, H. E. 

LIST OF FOREMEN, ETC., INCLUDED IN VARIOUS GRADES-continued. 

Asst. Machine Shop 
Foreman 

Blacksmith Shop 
Foreman 

W ood Wagon Shop 
Foreman 

Car and Wagon 
Shop Foreman 

Car Shop Foreman .. 
Structural Shop 

Foreman 
Ditto 
Wagon Shop Foreman 
Ditto 
Car Shop Foreman .. 
Wood Wagon Shop 

Foreman 
Sub-Foreman 

Shift Engineer 

Sub-Foreman 

Tinsmith Shop Fore­
man 

Sub-Foreman 

Assist.' Foundry Fore­
man~ 

Shift Engineer 

Asst. 'Erecting Shop 
Foreman and 
Inspector 

Reclaim and Yard 
Foreman 

Sub-Foreman 

Assist. Works Fore­
man (Spare) 

Sub-Foreman 

Apprer;tice Instructor 

Tarpaulin 'Shop Fore­
man 

Reclaim and Yard 
Foreman 

Ditto 
Sub-Foreman 

Locomotive Branch-continued. 
£ 

Wor kshops, Hillside 380 5 

Otira 

380 5 

Add'ton 380 5 

Hutt .• 380 5 

Add'ton 380 5 
380 5 

Otahuhu 380 5 
E. Town 380 5 
Hillside 355 5 
Otahuhu 355 5 

355 5 

" 
355 5 

Workshops, Hillside 

355 5 

355 5 

355 5 

355 5 

Otira 

Hutt .. 

Hillside 

Hutt .. 
Hillside 

355 5 
355 5 

w'~rkshops, Hillside 

355 5 
355 5 
355 5 
320 5 

" 

335 6 

Otahuhu 335 6 

Hutt .. 335 6 

Add'ton 335 6 

Hutt .. 335 6 
Add'ton 335 6 
Hillside 335 6 
Hutt .. 335 6 
Otahuhu 335 6 
E. Town 335 (; 

Add'ton 335 

Otahuhu 335 
Add'ton '320 

" Napier 
In'cargill 
Hutt .. 
E.Town 
Add'ton 
Hillside 
Hutt .. 

Ot~huhu 
Hlltt .. 
Otahuhu 

320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 

6 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 
2 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 

2 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

£ Y. M. Y. M. Y. M. 
380* 1/4/29 27 0 5 10 32 10 Max. for pos. 

£355 p.a. 
380 1/4/29 27 0 7 11 34 11 

380 1/4/29 28 8 28 8 

380 1/4/29 27 0 8 10 35 10 

380 1/4/29 28 5 
380 I 1/4/29 30 0 

380 
380 
380 
380 
380 

355* 

355 

355* 

355 

355* 

355* 
355 

355 
355 
355 
355 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

15/5/29 
3/12/29 
3/12/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 

t 

28 5 
22 0 
17 0 
27 5 
28 10 

27 0 

14 3 

27 0 

28 0 

26 0 

20 4 
27 0 

13 3 
18 2 
12 10 
27 0 

335 1/4/29 22 0 

335*1 

335
1 

335*1 
I 

335*1 
335

1 

335 
335 I 

335 I 
335 ' 

335 

335 
320 

320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 
320 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 

27 0 

27 0 

27 0 

26 0 
27 0 
25 4 
15 11 
6 0 

15 0 

31 8 

22 0 
38 10 

30 8 
22 0 
29 11 
22 0 
22 0 
29 6 
22 0 
27 8 
28 4 
25 6 
18 0 
17 0 

7 2 
510 

7 5 

12 2 

5 8 

1 8 
2 1 

5Il 

28 5 
30 0 

28 5 
29 2 
17 0 
27 5 
28 10 

34 5 

14 3 

32 

28 0 

30 8 

22 0 
29 1 

13 3 
18 2 
12 10 
32 11 

o 29 2 

Max. for pos. 
£320 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£355 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£320 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
.£355 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£320 p.a. 

Ditto. 
Max. for pos. 

£355 p.a. 
Ditto. 

6 9 33 9 Max. for pos. 
£320 p.a. 

6 9 33 9 

6 4 33 4 Max. for pos. 
£320 p.a. 

5 {I :n 9 Ditto. 
o 9 27 9 

25 4 
]5 II 

4 8 6 0 
5 4 15 0 

31 8 

8 2 30 2 
38 10 Max. for pos. 

9 9 

6 1 
1 

6 1 

6 5 
511 

30 8 
31 9 
29 II 
28 1 
32 1 
29 6 
28 1 
27 8 
28 4 
25 6 
24 2 
17 0 

£320 p.a. 
Ditto. 

" 

* Salary penlonal to present occupier of position. t SalarY'payable from date of transfer to position shown. 
~ Designation from date of transfer to position shown. 


